		South Dublin County Council Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963 to 1999 and Planning & Development Act 2000 Planning Register (Part 1)			Plan Register No S00A/0837		
1.	Location	2 Kilakee Close, Greenpark, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.					
2.	Development	Two storey semi detached house to the side of existing house.					
З.	Date of Application	06/12/00			Date Further Particulars (a) Requested (b) Received		
) 3a,	Type of Application	Permission	<u></u>	1. 31/01 2.	/2001 1. 08/03/: 2.	2001	
<u>4</u> .	. Submitted by Name: Lesley Walshe, Address: 2 Kilakee Close, Greenpark,				, p 		
5.	Applicant	Name: Lesley Walshe, Address: 2 Kilakee Close, Greenpark, Walkinstow				n 12	
, i	Dectation	O.C.M. NO	0.072	Effect			

s N I

1/1

	6.	Decision	O.C.M. No. 0923 Date 03/05/2001	RP REFUSE PERMISSION				
s,	7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Effect RP REFUSE PERMISSION				
	8,	Appeal Lodged						
	9.	Appeal Decision						
-	10.	Material Contravention						
	11.	Enforcement	Compensation	Purchase Notice				
	12.	Revocation or Ar	nendment					
-	13,	E.I.S. Requested	E.I.S. Received	E.I.S. Appeal				
	14.	Registrar	Date	Receipt No.				

×

ţ.

 \mathbf{z}_{i}

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0227	Date of Decision 31/01/2001
Register Reference S00A/0837	Date: 06/12/00

ApplicantLesley Walshe,
Two storey semi detached house to the side of existing
house.Location2 Kilakee Close, Greenpark, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.App. TypePermission

Dear Sir/Madam,

Halla an Chontae,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000

Facs: 01-414 9104

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

With reference to your planning application, received on 06/12/00 in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963-1993, the following ADDITIONAL INFORMATION must be submitted in quadruplicate:

- 1 The proposed site layout is inadequate in that the proposed development site is not outlined adequately. It should be noted that the coloured line should outline the entire site on the layout map. The applicant is requested to submit a revised layout which rectifies these issues. (4 copies to be provided.
- The applicant is requested to submit a scaled location map which shows the relationship between the proposal and the neighbouring dwellings on Kilakea Drive and Tibradden Drive. (4 copies to be provided)
- 3 There is a surface water sewer located adjacent to the propposed site. No building is permitted to lie within 5m of such a sewer.

The applicant is requested to submit 4no. copies of a site layout showing the exact location of this sewer. The applicant shall submit 4no, copies of revised designs which

Lesley Walshe, 2 Kilakee Close, Greenpark, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

01/02/01

REG REF. S00A/0837 allow for a 5 metre distance between the sewer and the proposed development.

Signed on behalf of South Dublin County Council

for Senior Administrative Officer

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104



Page 2 of 2